DURAFLEX KA drilled on one side

Cover Profile For Expansion And Movement Joints Made

Of Aluminium
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TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS AND PRODUCT VARIANTS

Material
Surface
Colour
Length
sight width a
Height b

PRODUCT VARIANTS
Ident Height b
DFAE KA 600-BS/250 3.5 mm
DFAE KA 800-BS/250 3.5 mm
DFA KA 600-BS/250 3.5 mm
DFA KA 800-BS/250 3.5 mm

DFAE KA 1000-BS/250 4 mm
DFAE KA 1200-BS/250 4 mm
DFA KA 1200-BS/250 4 mm

DFA KA 1000-BS/250 4 mm

Aluminium

natural, anodised

natural, silver

250 cm

60 mm, 80 mm, 100 mm, 120 mm

3.5 mm, 4 mm

Surface
anodised
anodised
natural
natural
anodised
anodised
natural

natural

Colour
silver
silver
natural
natural
silver
silver
natural

natural

Length
250 cm
250 cm
250 cm
250 cm
250 cm
250 cm
250 cm

250 cm
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